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PROVE LIBERE MOTO

3" TURNO ELENCO GIRI

GULLYRACING
27 GIUGNO 2022
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No

CONDUTTORE

NERI Giacomo
INGRAVALLO Marco
REGINA Patrizio

DE PENTHENY O'KELLY Sean
BRUNELLA Silvio
VECERE Massimo
TOGNELLI Marco
SPEAKERWAS Mark
BOTTINO Dario
MARCHESIN Matteo
SORGHI Veronica
FERRARI Federico
AZZATO Benjamin
VANNI Alessio
BARIONI Alessio
PENATI Alberto
FALCONI Gionata
MANZO Daniele

PEZZI Marco
RUGGIERO Matteo
BASSI Andrea

COCCO Francesco
PUMA Maurizio

MUTTI Cristian
ORLANDO Lorenzo
TINO Nicola

ZILETTI Stefano
LOBOSCO Gianfranco
SCATOZZA Antonio
BENASSI Giordano
PINOTTI Matteo
LAUTENSCHLAGER Martina
CARLESSO Marco
CHIODO Giovanni
ALIONIS Aidas
INVERARDI Ivan
GORDINI Fabio
SAPONI Luca
BRAVACCINI Filippo
MERZETTI Maurizio
MELONI Sergio giuseppe
PRANTIL Luana
SERVIDIO Vincenzo
SAVOIA Dario

BRUNO Enzo
VENDITTI Giuseppe
FUSTINI Marco

POLI Stefano
FACCHINETTI Valentina
DE NATALE Francesco
DEL FANTE Giampiero
PASOLINI Andrea
CHELI Francesco

Scarperia 27 GIUGNO 2022
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2'14.135
2'16.721
2'18.525
2'18.715
2'20.066
2'20.439
2'20.487
2'20.662
2'20.706
2'20.878
2'21.281
2'21.365
2'21.369
2'21.645
2'21.911
2'22.294
2'22.369
2'22.379
2'22.886
2'22.893
2'22.898
2'22.924
2'23.171
2'23.600
2'24.647
2'25.217
2'25.262
2'25.864
2'26.415
2'26.579
2'26.765
2'27.596
2'28.340
2'28.632
2'28.978
2'29.226
2'29.286
2'30.030
2'30.062
2'30.189
2'30.278
2'30.609
2'32.803
2'33.335
2'34.119
2'34.726
2'37.674
2'45.766
2'46.574
2'48.854
2'54.006
2'54.684
2'56.495

ORAINIZIO ()

DIST GIR/TOT  MEDIA
4/6 140.768

2.586 5/6 138.106
4.390 5/6 136.307
4.580 6/7 136.120
5.931 5/6 134.807
6.304 4/6 134.449
6.352 5/6 134.403
6.527 4/6 134.236
6.571 4/6 134.194
6.743 4/6 134.030
7.146 5/6 133.648
7.230 2/7 133.569
7.234 3/4 133.565
7.510 4/5 133.305
7.776 4/6 133.055
8.159 1/6  132.697
8.234 5/6 132.627
8.244 6/7 132.617
8.751 3/5 132.147
8.758 3/6 132.140
8.763 5/6 132.136
8.789 16  132.112
9.036 4/6 131.884
9.465 3/5 131.490
10.512 4/5 130.538
11.082 2/6 130.026
11.127 4/6 129.985
11.729 5/6 129.449
12.280 4/6 128.962
12.444 2/6 128.817
12.630 4/5 128.654
13.461 1/4 127.930
14.205 4/6 127.288
14.497 4/6 127.038
14.843 5/6 126.743
15.091 4/6 126.532
15.151 4/5 126.482
15.895 3/6 125.854
15.927 1/5 125.827
16.054 3/5 125.721
16.143 4/5 125.647
16.474 5/5 125.370
18.668 11 123.570
19.200 5/5 123.142
19.984 5/6 122.515
20.591 4/5 122.035
23.539 3/6 119.753
31.631 2/5 113.907
32.439 5/6 113.355
34.719 5/6 111.824
39.871 3/4 108.513
40.549 3/5 108.092
42.360 3/5 106.983

ORA FINE (

VEL

239.4
238.9
255.9
229.2
2511
2443
267.3
2421
236.3
235.8
213.0
230.2
262.1
212.5
2443
2421
239.4
248.8
235.2
248.8
218.6
250.0
203.0
226.4
237.3
243.2
237.3
243.2
246.5
222.2
250.5
246.5
2011
219.9
257.7
246.5
207.6
2259
225.0
2151
228.8
207.2
225.0
213.8
227.3
2254
199.6
192.1
208.8
2181
188.8
191.4
200.0

)
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